31
Customised
Polypropylene Cover
Ask for a quote
TEACHER
PLANNER
DISCOUNT
CONTACT US TODAY FOR FREE SAMPLES AND A CUSTOMISED QUOTE

At A View Monthly Planner 2495 stapled $9.95 $7.95 
All prices include GST
HOW TO ORDER:
Online: www.createl.com.au
Email: sales@createl.com.au
Planner Accessories Series Code Price Qty $ Total
PVC A4 Jacket (Fits Daily or Weekly Planners) 2511 $2.75
PVC Large Jacket (Fits My Deluxe Planners) 25511L $2.95
PVC A5 Jacket 2511C $1.50
4 Clip-on Tab/Divider Pockets/Terms 1-4 2529B $6.95
To Do Erasable Dashboard 2420 $4.95
5 Tab Poly Loose Leaf 2514 $4.95
Bookmark Record Ruler 2515 $1.95
Planner Tabs 20 Pack 2587 $4.95
Florentina Highlighters (Pack of 4) HL01 $6.95
Florentina Vivid Pouch FP01 $9.95
Florentina Rainbows Pouch FP02 $9.95
Teacher & Administration Accessories Series Code Price Qty $ Total
Monthly Deskpad Calendar 2498 $9.95
Wall Chart Planner 2518 $4.95
Desk Easel Calendar 2519 $7.95
Daily Desk Pad A5 2594 $9.95
Weekly Desktop Planner Pad A4 2517 $9.95
Stickers & Sticky Notes Series Code Price Qty $ Total
Teacher’s Planner Sticker Pack 1 2521 $3.95
Plan & Organise Sticker Pack 2 2422 $9.95
Dream & Aspire Sticker Pack 3 2423 $9.95
My Stickynote Panel Pack 4 2424 $12.95
Celebrate Sticker Pack 5 2425 $9.95
Merit Sticker 210 Pack 2534 $9.95
PURE (No Assessment) Price Qty PURE (No Assessment) Price Qty $ Total
PURE2501 Paperback $24.95  PURE2567 Paperback $24.95 
PURE2539 Paperback $24.95  PURE2572 Paperback $24.95 
PURE2541 Paperback $24.95  PURE2583 Paperback $24.95 
PURE2551 Paperback $24.95  PURE2595 Paperback $24.95 
Undated Planners Series Code 1–9 10+ Qty $ Total
Undated Secondary Daily 2401 wiro bound $24.95 $22.95 
Undated Secondary Weekly 2403 wiro bound $24.95 $22.95 
Undated Primary Daily 2450 wiro bound $24.95 $22.95 
Undated Primary Weekly 2405 wiro bound $24.95 $22.95 
Professional Series Office Diaries Series Code Price Qty $ Total
A4 Day to a Page A4D case bound $16.95
A5 Day to a Page A5D case bound $14.95
A4 Week to a View A4W case bound $12.95
A5 Week to a View A5W case bound $10.95
Wiro A4 Day to a Page WA4D wiro bound $24.95
Wiro A5 Day to a Page WA5D wiro bound $20.95
Wiro A4 Week to a View WA4W wiro bound $20.95
Wiro A5 Week to a View WA5W wiro bound $16.95
Meeting Record Books Series Code Price Qty $ Total
Meeting Record Book Blue 2578B $16.95
Meeting Record Book Red 2578R $16.95
Meeting Record Book Green 2578G $16.95
Meeting Record Book Purple 2578P $16.95
A5 Meeting Record Book 2578A $10.95